09 June 2023 Friday Race Result

22nd Race Starts At:16:30

Prize 1.)3.245£ 2)1.522€

Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire

HARBOUR WATCH (IRE) - PARA
1 BERNARD SPIERPOINT(1) 6y bh SIEMPRE(MUJAHID (USA))

2 MR FAYEZ (IRE)(4) 5y bh AJAYA - YELLOW ELDER (FR)(BERING)

Sy ch  COACH HOUSE (IRE) - DAWN

3 MASTER SULLY(3) h  CATCHER(BERTOLINI (USA))

4 MR PC (IRE)(5) 5y bh ACCLAMATION - BERAMANA (FR)(NAYEF (USA))
5 BLUEBELL WAY(2) 4yb SIXTIESICON - WHITELEY (IRE)(DARK ANGEL
m (IRE))
¢  VIEWFROMTHESTARS . STARANGLEDBANNER (AUS) -
(IRE)(6) Y21 CONDENSED(DANSILT)

Pick(1) 2,15 b, Exacta(1/4) :13,90 +, 1st Double(2/1) 25,60 £

Dam

58

58

58

58

58

58

Condition
3.)760 £

Weight Jockey
JASON
WATSON MRR A POPELY
K ONEILL MR DYLAN CUNHA
SOSBORNE  MAYDEN STUD
N CALLAN SiX PACK
GROOKE I‘;ILORMAN COURT STUD

CHAMPAGNE AND

HTURNER o\

kg,

Owner

DARRYLL
HOLLAND

DYLAN CUNHA
R TEAL

A CARROLL

M MADGWICK

M USHER

Brighton Birlesik Krallik Racecourse

1200 Turf

4)380£

Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin S

2,15
2,90
4,75
8,95
7,15

6,25

2526(1) 2
20.6903) 3
2401(2) 6
9.535) 1
5.54(6) 5

14.97(4) 4
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